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長いものの長さのたんいと表し方（kmとm）

長さのたんいをかえましょう
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次の にあてはまる数を書きましょう。
つぎ

（6）

5000m= km

3km800m= m

4190m= mkm

8800m= mkm

6608m= mkm

1920m= mkm

7km365m= m

4km950m= m

2385m= mkm

9km850m= m

5

3800

1904

8008

6086

9201

7365

4950

3852

9850

3


